
School Last First ID# Grade Exam Teacher Period Order Exam? Status

Bus Lead Borjon Vivian 310352 12th AP English Literature and CompositionAliya Weise AoF Yes Complete

Bus Lead Garcia Witney 587419 12th AP English Literature and CompositionAliya Weise AoF Yes Complete

Bus Lead Martinez Hernandez Carolina 313761 12th AP English Literature and CompositionAliya Weise AoF Yes Complete

Bus Lead Moreno Areli 85692 12th AP English Literature and CompositionAliya Weise AoF Yes Complete

SciTech Gonzalez Cisneros Arianna 315596 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureAngela Pantaleone period 1 Yes Complete

IS Asuncion Caitlin 356373 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Augsburger Julian 369448 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Bogale Kidist 42444 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Byard Lincoln 325688 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Cook Bailey 619188 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Decking Dominic 369482 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Erby JaNya 623095 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Garcia Joaquin 388785 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Gomez Vanessa 333087 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Gonzalez Berenice 350693 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Hernandez Diaz Gabriela 326825 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Hill Zachary 364028 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Kluth Kai 372493 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Martin Fayruza 364788 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Metzger Sienna 372552 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Nichol Nadia 85625 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Rodriguez Fiona 314556 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Shelly Keegan 343746 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Timpe-Calsyn Ella 340769 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Villar Cate 365122 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Wells Sophia 312784 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Barrientos Joab 436131 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Burkhardt Luka 368610 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Coronel Sebastian 339502 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Dominguez Evelyn 73045 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Leon Carla 560437 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS O'Malley Brody 317837 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Parker Nyla 348689 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Politis Nikitas 312726 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Puga Tulip 73678 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Redon Nicola 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Riley Elizabeth 363879 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Schultz Delia 92102 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Sharp Vincent 315135 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete

IS Spinelli Sozo Ornella 428820 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 2 Yes Complete



IS Angeles Ricardo 352009 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Bell Haleemah 364940 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Buckley Oliver 338560 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Carreno Avery 562147 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Hermosillo-Vanella Tayde 365387 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Nikolic Daniela 336467 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Paschall Jade 99664 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Phuong Allyson 367773 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Poquiz Erika 344569 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Pouliot Jackson 338326 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Sieber Jezebel 321654 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 3 Yes Complete

IS Barrientos Amie 534038 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Brown Samantha 319452 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Cavender Evan 337535 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Cortez Angel 582264 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Garcia Luis 352366 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Hanigan Helen 306726 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Hrossowyc Alexandria 372466 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Kessinger Noah 368896 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Lopez Nicole 309252 12th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Luong Amy 326227 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Moreno Aleena 324095 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Schellenberg Mikaila 364194 10th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Valencia Claudette 621884 11th AP Psychology Brendan Fenton Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Cuevas Ashley 307314 12th AP English Literature and CompositionCheryl Gillette-Lunsford Gillette S1 Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Gutierrez Azeneth 96629 12th AP English Literature and CompositionCheryl Gillette-Lunsford Gillette S1 Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Puga Tulip 73678 12th AP English Literature and CompositionCheryl Gillette-Lunsford Gillette S1 Period 1 Yes Complete

IS Carreno Avery 562147 12th AP English Literature and CompositionCheryl Gillette-Lunsford Gillette S1 Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Geist Sarah 339512 12th AP English Literature and CompositionCheryl Gillette-Lunsford Gillette S1 Period 4 Yes Complete

IS Merz Bennett 312706 12th AP English Literature and CompositionCheryl Gillette-Lunsford Gillette S1 Period 4 Yes Complete

Bus Lead Edmondson Safiyah 339483 11th AP Spanish Literature and CultureEmma Perez Smith 4A - AP Lit Qtr. 1-2 Yes Complete

Bus Lead Martinez Angeles 389773 11th AP Spanish Literature and CultureEmma Perez Smith 4A - AP Lit Qtr. 1-2 Yes Complete

Bus Lead Torres Jocelyn 578510 12th AP Spanish Literature and CultureEmma Perez Smith 4A - AP Lit Qtr. 1-2 Yes Complete

SciTech Armstrong Aidan 310734 12th AP Calculus AB Jeff Wagner AP Calc Sci-Tech Yes Complete

SciTech Escanuela Cassandra 308517 12th AP Calculus AB Jeff Wagner AP Calc Sci-Tech Yes Complete

SciTech Hayes Hunter 304266 12th AP Calculus AB Jeff Wagner AP Calc Sci-Tech Yes Complete

SciTech HLuz Daniel 311992 12th AP Calculus AB Jeff Wagner AP Calc Sci-Tech Yes Complete

SciTech Ramirez Allan 308810 12th AP Calculus AB Jeff Wagner AP Calc Sci-Tech Yes Complete

SciTech Van Noord Tyler 311893 12th AP Calculus AB Jeff Wagner AP Calc Sci-Tech Yes Complete

SciTech Armstrong Aidan 310734 12th AP English Literature and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 3A Yes Complete

SciTech Butler Desyre 589110 12th AP English Literature and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 3A Yes Complete



SciTech Estrada Christopher 303005 12th AP English Literature and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 3A Yes Complete

SciTech Pena Sofia 64529 12th AP English Literature and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 3A Yes Complete

SciTech Ramirez Allan 308810 12th AP English Literature and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 3A Yes Complete

SciTech Smith A'liyah 309271 12th AP English Literature and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 3A Yes Complete

SciTech Van Noord Tyler 311893 12th AP English Literature and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 3A Yes Complete

SciTech Delgado Isabel 335841 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Gakou Adja 73944 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Garcia Andy 86119 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Law Emily 335782 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Livingstone Aidan 341365 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Sanchez Isaac 340339 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Scott Tamia 82492 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Solorio Kevin 315683 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

SciTech Valenzuela David 395685 11th AP English Language and CompositionJefferson Killingsworth 4A Yes Complete

Bus Lead Roman Jarizbeth 436220 11th AP Psychology Jennifer Harden period 1 Yes Complete

SciTech Gonzalez Natalia 380581 11th AP United States HistoryJody Herman 3B APUSH Yes Complete

SciTech Sanchez Isaac 340339 11th AP United States HistoryJody Herman 3B APUSH Yes Complete

IS Bogale Kidist 42444 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Buckley Oliver 338560 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Means Maya 340723 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Nichol Nadia 85625 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Obrien Mikaela 611458 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Peretto Vinja 96281 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Peterson Sasha 606182 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Raffield Evan 414003 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Renwick Sophie 306049 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Romero Evan 304469 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Sieber Jezebel 321654 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Valdez Bryan 41588 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 2A Fall Yes Complete

IS Burns James 372834 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Byard Lincoln 325688 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Cuevas Ashley 307314 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Etcheson Kylie 338499 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Gonzales Masato 339509 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Kelley-Thackray Aidan 343512 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Leon Carla 560437 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Malouf Elias 343367 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Melcher Jack 340200 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Miersma Zoe 337093 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Moreno Elina 339154 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Nikolic Daniela 336467 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete



IS Pouliot Jackson 338326 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Rodriguez Jose Luis 72517 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Soares Madeline 335918 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Terrell Ciara 312777 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Timpe-Calsyn Ella 340769 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Wells Sophia 312784 11th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Williams Owen 307085 12th AP Biology Kelli Connaughton Period 4A Fall Yes Complete

IS Davis Gabrielle 341142 11th AP Research Kelly Reed period 1 Yes Complete

IS Dominguez Evelyn 73045 12th AP Research Kelly Reed period 1 Yes Complete

IS Ramirez Allan 308810 12th AP Research Kelly Reed period 1 Yes Complete

IS Ramirez Sebastian 653859 11th AP Research Kelly Reed period 1 Yes Complete

IS Aldave Alejandro 310779 12th AP Calculus AB Leqah Munaim period 4 Yes Complete

IS Dominguez Evelyn 73045 12th AP Calculus AB Leqah Munaim period 4 Yes Complete

IS Lishchenko Anastasiia 607866 12th AP Calculus AB Leqah Munaim period 4 Yes Complete

IS Noriega Neve 317151 12th AP Calculus AB Leqah Munaim period 4 Yes Complete

IS Politis Nikitas 312726 12th AP Calculus AB Leqah Munaim period 4 Yes Complete

IS Schueler Aaron 547814 11th AP Calculus AB Leqah Munaim period 4 Yes Complete

IS Diaz Eloisy 365769 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 3 Yes Complete

IS Lopez Isela 366068 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 3 Yes Complete

IS Martinez-Woods Paolo 393066 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 3 Yes Complete

IS Orozco Athena 380205 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 3 Yes Complete

IS Resendiz Eduardo 363067 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 3 Yes Complete

IS Rodriguez Wendy 318201 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 3 Yes Complete

IS Black Logan 366999 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 4 Yes Complete

IS Castaneda Garcia Daisy 339945 11th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 4 Yes Complete

IS Galicia Stephanie 88804 11th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 4 Yes Complete

IS Juarez Mojica Christopher 366738 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 4 Yes Complete

IS Veliz Rosario 343447 10th AP Spanish Language and CultureMaria Sandoval period 4 Yes Complete

IS Buckley Oliver 338560 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Eastham Joe 409911 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Gonzalez Aguilar Leslie 336736 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Jones Shelby 339769 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Jones Stella 303463 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Keepper Danica 339785 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS King Canaan 562395 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Larsen Victoria 343178 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Lyon Elijah 338046 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Manson Maria 302750 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Ramirez Vanessa 315605 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Reyes Natalie 96863 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Reyes-Gonzalez Rey 339579 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete



IS Schueler Aaron 547814 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Spinelli Sozo Ornella 428820 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Timms Dakota 337195 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 1 Yes Complete

IS Balanzar Dayana 339369 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Brant Ripley 412432 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Bryce Devon 341284 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Canizales Samai 316337 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Davis Gabrielle 341142 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Deluca Sierra 95442 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Esparza Grace 337000 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Forderer Mila 339774 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Kaffenberger Schorsch 552037 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Lackenbacher Cindy 336427 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Pouliot Jackson 338326 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Sanchez Karely 341589 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Skerlecz Isabel 340744 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Slaughter Rosyfah 335602 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Zumtobel Ella 343262 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 2 Yes Complete

IS Cole Aries 445043 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Coronel Sebastian 339502 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Cortes Maria 611699 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Deckard Lily 339591 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Edmondson Safiyah 339483 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Graner Lukas 372645 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Jimenez Enzo 339698 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Jones Kylie 339739 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Kugel Lucas 506371 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Means Maya 340723 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Murphy Neil 549818 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Obrien Mikaela 611458 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Pachowicz Viktor 451034 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Patrick Milena 338842 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Perez Nadia 338271 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Raffield Evan 414003 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Ramirez Sebastian 653859 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Ripart Louna 611593 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Rodriguez Fiona 314556 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Schultz Delia 92102 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Valencia Claudette 621884 11th AP United States HistoryNatalee Whitlock period 3 Yes Complete

IS Aldave Alejandro 310779 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 1 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Chavez Jocelyn 564445 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 1 - Macro Yes Complete



IS Ramirez Tania 313060 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 1 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Terrell Ciara 312777 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 1 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Valdez Grace 312780 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 1 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Aldave Alejandro 310779 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 1 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Burns James 372834 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 1 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Chavez Jocelyn 564445 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 1 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS McCabe Shawna 306163 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 1 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Ramirez Tania 313060 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 1 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Terrell Ciara 312777 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 1 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Valdez Grace 312780 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 1 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Byard Lincoln 325688 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 2 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Fernandez Nina 312301 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 2 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Hanigan Helen 306726 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 2 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Kluth Karsten 312343 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 2 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Rodolico Piero 304823 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 2 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Strom Purnell 321334 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 2 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Van Noord Tyler 311893 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 2 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Byard Lincoln 325688 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Cuevas Ashley 307314 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Fernandez Nina 312301 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Hanigan Helen 306726 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Kluth Karsten 312343 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Poquiz Erika 344569 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Rodolico Piero 304823 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Sageth Kiele 326955 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Strom Purnell 321334 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Van Noord Tyler 311893 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 2 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Barrientos Amie 534038 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Bogale Kidist 42444 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Bovee Meghan 316186 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Dominguez Evelyn 73045 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Leon Carla 560437 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Merz Bennett 312706 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Miller Walter 335718 11th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Moeller-Bertram Noah 312709 12th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Yeager Soleil 340803 11th AP Macroeconomics Patrick Goddard Period 3 - Macro Yes Complete

IS Barrientos Amie 534038 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Bogale Kidist 42444 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Bovee Meghan 316186 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Dominguez Evelyn 73045 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Leon Carla 560437 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete



IS Merz Bennett 312706 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Miller Walter 335718 11th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Moeller-Bertram Noah 312709 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Vargas Viviann 312086 12th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Yeager Soleil 340803 11th AP United States Government and PoliticsPatrick Goddard Period 3 - US Gov. Yes Complete

IS Augsburger Julian 369448 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Austin Skyler 307260 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Beifuss Nathan 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Burnett Evelyn 372801 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Durst Samantha 519896 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Feil Pearl 373872 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Giske Andre 335893 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Hermosillo-Vanella Tayde 365387 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Kluth Kai 372493 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Michaels Jonathan 321199 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Miller Sage 361186 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Ruiz Solis David 315393 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Torres Mia 362610 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

IS Villar Cate 365122 10th AP World History: ModernPatrick Goddard Period 4A - MWH 2020 Yes Complete

SciTech Garcia Andy 86119 11th AP Computer Science PrinciplesRay Kinne period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Karpinski James 366358 10th AP Computer Science PrinciplesRay Kinne period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Michaels Jonathan 321199 10th AP Computer Science PrinciplesRay Kinne period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Saville Isaac 546331 11th AP Computer Science PrinciplesRay Kinne period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Escanuela Cassandra 308517 12th AP Biology Scott Sleeper period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Estrada Christopher 303005 12th AP Biology Scott Sleeper period 2 Yes Complete

IS Abarca Myrna 96206 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Aklog Arsema 324816 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Bryce Devon 341284 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Cole Aries 445043 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Deckard Lily 339591 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Edmondson Safiyah 339483 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Galicia Stephanie 88804 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Perez Nadia 338271 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Raffield Evan 414003 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Torres Mia 362610 10th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Zumtobel Ella 343262 11th AP Seminar Sylvia James period 1 Yes Complete

IS Cole Aries 445043 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Deckard Lily 339591 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Edmondson Safiyah 339483 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Jones Stella 303463 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Lyon Elijah 338046 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete



IS Perez Nadia 338271 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Ramirez Sebastian 653859 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Ramirez-Carrillo Hanna 302983 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Rodriguez Fiona 314556 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Romero Angel 333719 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 2 Yes Complete

IS Asuncion Caitlin 356373 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Castaneda Garcia Daisy 339945 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Cavender Evan 337535 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Erby JaNya 623095 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Galicia Stephanie 88804 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Gonzales Masato 339509 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Gonzalez Aguilar Leslie 336736 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Sanchez Karely 341589 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Schlossberg Nathan 346293 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Schueler Aaron 547814 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Zumtobel Ella 343262 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 3 Yes Complete

IS Abarca Myrna 96206 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Canizales Samai 316337 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Gonzalez Natalia 380581 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Jimenez Camila 351517 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Kaffenberger Schorsch 552037 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Larsen Victoria 343178 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Manson Maria 302750 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Patrick Milena 338842 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Raffield Evan 414003 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Reyes Natalie 96863 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Reyes-Gonzalez Rey 339579 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Timms Dakota 337195 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

IS Valencia Claudette 621884 11th AP English Language and CompositionSylvia James period 4 Yes Complete

Bus Lead Roman Jarizbeth 436220 11th AP United States HistoryTom Waller AoF22 Yes Complete

IS Aravena Camille 339227 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Binder Erin 357608 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Calvillo Maribel 321007 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Davis Gabrielle 341142 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Delgado Isabel 335841 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Forderer Mila 339774 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Garcia Danette 335087 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Jimenez Camila 351517 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Larsen Victoria 343178 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Miersma Zoe 337093 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Montes Dominika 395707 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete



IS Peretto Vinja 96281 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Puga Tulip 73678 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Reyes Natalie 96863 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Sageth Kiele 326955 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Sandoval Anahi 369327 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Taylor Eleanor 340979 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 3 Yes Complete

IS Bryce Devon 341284 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Castiglione Elea 400106 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Dohner Emilie 84715 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Elam-Lunde Kenneth 335469 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Espinoza Karen 313670 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Gonzalez Guadalupe 316561 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Gutierrez Azeneth 96629 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Hernandez Diaz Gabriela 326825 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Jones Stella 303463 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Northup Lena 340713 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Nunez Martinez Vanessa 309593 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Obrien Mikaela 611458 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Peterson Sasha 606182 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Ramirez Xiomara 342026 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Ripart Louna 611593 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Rodriguez Fiona 314556 11th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Smith A'liyah 309271 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

IS Young-Pen Soraya 341597 12th AP Drawing V C Groves period 4 Yes Complete

SciTech Escanuela Isaiah 338975 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 1 Yes Complete

SciTech Gakou Adja 73944 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 1 Yes Complete

SciTech Gonzalez Tanya 605219 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 1 Yes Complete

SciTech Hernandez Adan 341532 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 1 Yes Complete

SciTech Sanchez Isaac 340339 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 1 Yes Complete

SciTech Scott Tamia 82492 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 1 Yes Complete

SciTech Butler Desyre 589110 12th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Caceres Hannah 446174 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Flores Luis 86155 12th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Law Emily 335782 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Pascual Jacqueline 307330 12th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Pena Sofia 64529 12th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 2 Yes Complete

SciTech Edge-danjer Jesse 577887 11th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 4 Yes Complete

SciTech Estrada Christopher 303005 12th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 4 Yes Complete

SciTech Williamson Eric 302551 10th AP Psychology Veronica Gibson period 4 Yes Complete

IS Barrientos Amie 534038 12th AP Biology Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Crane Kaylee 310585 12th AP Biology Not Enrolled Yes Complete



IS Delman Alani 305712 12th AP Biology Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Damico Francesca 310006 12th AP Calculus AB Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Geist Sarah 339512 12th AP Calculus AB Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Sullivan Cassidy 312773 12th AP Calculus AB Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Bovee Meghan 316186 12th AP Chemistry Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Delman Alani 305712 12th AP Chemistry Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Sullivan Cassidy 312773 12th AP Chemistry Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Burnett Evelyn 372801 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Giske Andre 335893 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Graner Lukas 372645 11th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Guzman Emma 369592 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Hyde Abegail 363268 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Kelley-Thackray Aidan 343512 11th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Kluth Kai 372493 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Lunde Erik 372529 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Metzger Sienna 372552 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Moeller-Bertram Lina 372555 10th AP German Language and Culture Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Murphy Neil 549818 11th AP Macroeconomics Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Lishchenko Anastasiia 607866 12th AP Physics 1 Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Sullivan Cassidy 312773 12th AP Physics 1 Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Van Noord Tyler 311893 12th AP Physics 1 Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Asuncion Caitlin 356373 11th AP United States History Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Ripart Louna 611593 11th AP World History: Modern Not Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Rojas Isabel 304776 12th AP French Language and Culture Not-Enrolled Yes Complete

IS Sadock Ella 646757 9th AP French Language and Culture Not-Enrolled Yes Complete


